Raintree Village Homeowners Association Contact Form for New Owners

Raintree Village Homeowners Association dues for this property are mandatory, as recorded in the "Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions," Liber 6445, pages 310-320, Oakland County (recorded 3/27/1975). Dues are not paid by your Escrow Account. You must pay them yourself.

Owner Contact Informati	on:	
Raintree Village Property A	ddress:	
Owner(s) Name(s):		
Owner address (if different from p	property address)	
City:	State:	Zip:
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Work Phone:		
Email Address:		
Add email address to the Raintree	Village HOA email broadcast list	to receive HOA news (Y/N)
regulations to your tenants. We do Tenant Name: Tenant Phone: Tenant Email:	, 	,
Management Company: (I		<u> </u>
Company Address:		
Contact Name:		
Contact Phone:		
Contact Email:		

Please complete and return to: Raintree Village Homeowners Association PO Box 99033 Troy, MI 48099

Website: www.rvha.org Voicemail: (248)988-0180 Email: status@rvha.org